WEIBANG 3 speeds prevodovka

GARDEN MACHINES

r.v. 2024

v-garden




No.]ID Zbozi Nazev No. |ID Zboii Nazev

1 [0702005020 Elastic cylinder pin 51 [HQO000000330 Gear position pull ring
2 [HQO00000140/02 |Transmission pulley 52 |HQ000000010 Shift fork

3 |HQ10105010 Oil sealing 53 |HQO000000020/02 |Variable speed fork pull arm
4 161901-2RS Bearing 54 |HQO00000370 Clutch fork

5 |NA4901 Bearing 55 |HQO00000380 Clutch fork slider

6 |HQ10115010 Bearing washer 56 [HQO00000360A1 [Clutch fork pull arm
7 |NTA815 Bearing 57 |0201006000DD |[Lock nut - M6

8 |HQO00000150 Input bevel gear shaft 58 |HQ000000350 Right case body

9 160002z Bearing 59 |HQO00000030 Left case body

10 |HQO000000160 Bevel gear 60 (0103005020A Screw - M5*20

11 |HQ000000120/02 |Input bushing 61 |HQ000000410/02 |Tension spring fixing plate
12 (HQO00000130 Input shaft 62 |4820104011 Screw - M6*15

13 (1101005014 Key 63 [HQO000000390/02 |Clutch return spring
14 11101005012 Key 64 |HQO000000400/02 |Shift return spring
15 |HQ000000110 Input gear 65 1401009016 O-ring

16 |HQ10110010 Oil sealing 66 1401008018 O-ring

17 |R8-2RS Bearing 67 0102008016 Bolt - M8*16

18 [HQO00000080 Retaining sleeve 68 [HQ000000420 Dust pad for transmission
19 |HQO00000090 limiting pin

20 |HQO00000100 Dual gear 1

21 |NA4901A Bearing

22 |HQO00000050 Dual gear 2

23 |5360306010C/02 [Transmission shaft

24 (1301011000 Check ring

25 [HQO00000200/04 |[Spindle gasket

26 (1001024000 Circlip

27 |HQO000000190 Variable gear 3

28 |HQ000000180 Variable gear 2

29 |HQO000000170 Variable gear 1

30 |HQ000000220 Spline sleeve bearing

31 |{HQO00000210 Spline sleeve

33 |HQO000000230 Drive pin

35 [HQO000000241 Clutch spline 2

36 |HQO00000250 Clutch

37 |6001-2RS Bearing

38 |HQ000000060/02 |Sliding key shaft spacer

39 |61802-2RS Bearing

40 10901024000 Circlip

41 (HQO00000040 Output gear

42 (HQ000000320 Sliding key shaft

43 (1001022000 Circlip

44 [HQO00000300/04 |[SHIM, SHIFT GEAR 2

45 |HQ000000260 Shift gear 3

46 |HQ000000270 Shift gear 2

47 |HQO00000290/04 |SHIM, SHIFT GEAR 1

48 |HQ000000280 Shift gear 1

49 |HQO000000310 Sliding key

50 [HQO000000250 Steel retainer




